Matta Ratsatalu llevaatus, Paasi, Laane-Virumaa 2022-08-18
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2 aastased hobused

OLIVIA V.D. DELTAHOF
mara siind. 2020-05-10
moddud 92-123-13

isa OLDAPORT CARL

ema LASOTHA V.STAL
NEDERKOORN

emaisa FERMY V.D
VOGELVREUGD

kasv. Holland
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7.0
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8.0
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7.57

OCEAN'S PEARL V.DEN
TRENT

mara siind. 2020-04-23
moddud 95-131-14

isa HERCULES V.STAL NIC-CLAU
ema ERMIONI V.STAL 'T
BOGERDJE

emaisa ANOTHER COLOR V.D.
AMSTELHOF

kasv. Holland

Astra Nilk

7.5

7.0

7.0

7.0
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7.0

8.0

51.0

7.29
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7.0
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51.0

7.29
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7.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.0

8.0

51.0

7.29

OPAAL V.STAL
POLDERZICHT

mara siind. 2020-06-09
moddud 98-131-14

isa KOLNAS UHNO

ema JIZZY V.STAL POLDERZICHT
emaisa THB SANKTHANS
GULLIWER

kasv. Holland

Astra Nilk

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.5
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8.0

53.0

7.57
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Lopphinne

8.0
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7.5
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8.0

53.0

7.57

3 aastased hobused

NUMELDA V.KEIZERHOF
mara siind. 2019-05-27
moodud 108-151-15

isa OCTAAF V.D. ROMER

ema GRIMELDA V. KEIZERSHOF
emaisa ARKO V.D. LINDERVELDE
kasv. Holland

Astra Nilk

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.0

8.0

54.0

7.71

Keskmine

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.0

8.0

54.0

7.71

Lopphinne

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

8.0

7.0

8.0

54.0

7.71

NAOMI MARIETON'S
mara siind. 2019-05-01
mododud 98-131-14

isa PRINS V.D BEKKENKAMP
ema BABS-MARIETON

emaisa VESPER V.D. ZANDKAMP
kasv. Holland

Astra Nilk

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

8.0

53.5

7.64

Keskmine

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

8.0

53.5

7.64

Lopphinne

8.0

8.0

7.5

7.5

7.5

7.0

8.0

53.5

7.64

Vanemad hobused

LENNY V.STAL 'T
HURKSKE

mara siind. 2017-05-24
mooddud 95-135-13

isa VIENO V.D. BOSRAND

ema VICKEY V.STAL 'T HURKSKE
emaisa POLLY V. WATERLOO
kasv. Holland

Astra Nilk

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.0

8.0

52.5

7.5

Keskmine

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.0

8.0

52.5

7.5

Lopphinne

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.0

7.5

7.0

8.0

52.5

7.5

MAX V.D. VLIJMD
takk siind. 2018-05-08
moddud 107-138-16,5
isa BACKENS MONSUN
ema BARBARA V.STAL
NEDERKOORN

emaisa NORTON V.STAL
NEDERKOORN

kasv. Holland

Astra Nilk

8.0

8.0

7.0

7.5

7.5

7.0

8.0

53.0

7.57

Keskmine

8.0

8.0
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7.0

8.0

53.0

7.57

Lopphinne
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8.0
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